UNWAVERING SUPPORT
/

y b+
FOR UNCOMMON HEROES

TENTATIVE — SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAMONIX CASINO HOTEL

201 E. Bennett Ave. — Cripple Creek, CO 80813

STATE CONVENTION - VFW AUXILIARY
June 5-9, 2024

Wednesday, June 5, 2024

8:00 AM-12:00 PM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00-4:00 PM
2:00-3:00 PM
4:00-6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Thursday, June 6, 2024

7:00-4:00 PM
8:30-11:00 AM
11:30-1:30 PM

1:30-3:30 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

Friday, June 7, 2024

7:00-8:00 AM
7:00-1:30 PM

8:30 AM-12:00 PM
12:00-1:30 PM
1:30-4:00 PM
5:00-8:00 PM

Saturday, June 8, 2024

10:00 AM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Warriors Ride, Meeting & Lunch
Department Audit

Staff Meeting

Lunch (On Own)

Floor Team Practice

Registration

Council of Administration Meeting

Breakfast on Your Own

Registration

Joint Opening Session

Department Commander/President Thank You Lunch Buffet
(Registered Attendees)

Business Session

Memorial Service

Past Department Presidents Dinner
(By invitation only)

Breakfast on Your Own

Auxiliary/Past District Presidents Club Breakfast
Registration

Business Session

Lunch (On Own)

Business Session (Elections)

Military Banquet

Installation Practice

Lunch on Your Own

Joint Installation of Officers

State Commander/President Reception

BUDDY POPPY/SCRAPBOOK ROOM AT - TBD

(LOCATIONS OF MEETINGS AND ADDRESSES — TBD)
We Value Every Veteran

Location
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

TBD
TBD



