



TENTATIVE – SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHAMONIX CASINO HOTEL

201 E. Bennett Ave. – Cripple Creek, CO 80813

STATE CONVENTION – VFW AUXILIARY

June 5-9, 2024

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Location		
8:00 AM-12:00 PM	Warriors Ride, Meeting & Lunch	TBD
10:00 AM	Department Audit	TBD
11:00 AM	Staff Meeting	TBD
12:00-4:00 PM	Lunch (On Own)	TBD
2:00-3:00 PM	Floor Team Practice	TBD
4:00-6:00 PM	Registration	TBD
6:00 PM	Council of Administration Meeting	TBD
Thursday, June 6, 2024		
	Breakfast on Your Own	
7:00-4:00 PM	Registration	TBD
8:30-11:00 AM	Joint Opening Session	TBD
11:30 - 1:30 PM	Department Commander/President Thank You Lunch Buffet	TBD
	(Registered Attendees)	
1:30 - 3:30 PM	Business Session	TBD
4:30 PM	Memorial Service	TBD
6:00 PM	Past Department Presidents Dinner	TBD
	(By invitation only)	TBD
Friday, June 7, 2024		
	Breakfast on Your Own	
7:00-8:00 AM	Auxiliary/Past District Presidents Club Breakfast	TBD
7:00-1:30 PM	Registration	TBD
8:30 AM-12:00 PM	Business Session	TBD
12:00-1:30 PM	Lunch (On Own)	TBD
1:30-4:00 PM	Business Session (Elections)	TBD
5:00-8:00 PM	Military Banquet	TBD
Saturday, June 8, 2024	<u>I</u>	
10:00 AM	Installation Practice	TBD
	Lunch on Your Own	
2:00 PM	Joint Installation of Officers	TBD
3:00 PM	State Commander/President Reception	TBD

BUDDY POPPY/SCRAPBOOK ROOM AT - TBD

(LOCATIONS OF MEETINGS AND ADDRESSES – TBD)
We Value Every Veteran